Instruction Manual
Multi Sub Electrophoresis Systems
MSMINI MSMIDI
MSCHOICE MSCHOICEST
1
Contents:-
                Page
1) Safety Instructions 3

Combs – MC Denotes Multi Channel Pipette compatible.
Multi Sub Mini Multi Sub Midi Multi Sub Choice
No. of
Samples
Part Number No. of
Samples
Part Number No. of
Samples
Part Number
1  MS7-1-1 1  MS10-1-1 1  MS15-1-1
2  MS7-2-1 2  MS10-2-1 2  MS15-2-1
4  MS7-4-1 4  MS10-4-1 4  MS15-4-1
8  MS7-8MC-1
 MS7-8-1
8 MS10-8-1
10  MS15-10-1
 MS15-10MC-1
10  MS7-10-1 10 MS10MC-10-1 12  MS15-12-1
12  MS7-12-1 12  MS10-12-1 14  MS15-14MC-1
16  MS7-16-1 16  MS10-16-1 16  MS15-16-1
20 MS10-20MC-1 18  MS15-18MC-1
20  MS15-20-1
28  MS15-28MC-1
30  MS15-30-1
Multi Sub Mini Multi Sub Midi Multi Sub Choice
No. of
Samples
Part Number No. of
Samples
Part Number No. of
Samples
Part Number
1  MS7-1-0.75 1  MS10-1-0.75 1  MS15-1-0.75
2  MS7-2-0.75 2  MS10-2-0.75 2  MS15-2-0.75
4  MS7-4-0.75 4  MS10-4-0.75 4  MS15-4-0.75
8  MS7-8MC-
0.75
 MS7-8-0.75
8
MS10-8-0.75
10  MS15-10-0.75
 MS15-10MC-
0.75
10
 MS7-10-0.75
10  MS10MC-10-
0.75
12
 MS15-12-0.75
12
 MS7-12-0.75
12  MS10-12-
0.75
14  MS15-14MC-
0.75
16
 MS7-16-0.75
16  MS10-16-
0.75
16
 MS15-16-0.75
20  MS10-20MC-
0.75
18  MS15-18MC-
0.75
20  MS15-20-0.75
28  MS15-28MC-
0.75
30  MS15-30-0.75
15
Multi Sub Mini Multi Sub Midi Multi Sub Choice
No. of
Samples
Part Number No. of
Samples
Part Number No. of
Samples
Part Number
1  MS7-1-1.5 1  MS10-1-1.5 1  MS15-1-1.5
2  MS7-2-1.5 2  MS10-2-1.5 2  MS15-2-1.5
4  MS7-4-1.5 4  MS10-4-1.5 4  MS15-4-1.5
8  MS7-8MC-1.5
 MS7-8-1.5
8 MS10-8-1.5
10  MS15-10-1.5
 MS15-10MC-
1.5
10  MS7-10-1.5 10  MS10MC-10-
1.5
12  MS15-12-1.5
12  MS7-12-1.5 12  MS10-12-1.5 14 MS15-14MC-
1.5
16  MS7-16-1.5 16  MS10-16-1.5 16  MS15-16-1.5
20  MS10-20MC-
1.5
18  MS15-18MC-
1.5
20  MS15-20-1.5
28  MS15-28MC-
1.5
30  MS15-30-1.5
Multi Sub Mini Multi Sub Midi Multi Sub Choice
No. of
Samples
Part Number No. of
Samples
Part Number No. of
Samples
Part Number
1  MS7-1-2 1  MS10-1-2 1  MS15-1-2
2  MS7-2-2 2  MS10-2-2 2  MS15-2-2
4  MS7-4-2 4  MS10-4-2 4  MS15-4-2
8  MS7-8MC-2
 MS7-8-2
8 MS10-8-2
10  MS15-10-2
 MS15-10MC-2
10  MS7-10-2 10  MS10MC-10-2 12  MS15-12-2
12  MS7-12-2 12  MS10-12-2 14  MS15-14MC-2
16  MS7-16-2 16  MS10-16-2 16  MS15-16-2
20  MS10-20MC-2 18  MS15-18MC-2
20  MS15-20-2
28  MS15-28MC-2
30  MS15-30-2
16
Notes
17
Notes